
COVERAGE DETAILS

Property Enhancement Endorsement

ENHANCED 
PROTECTION 
 
As the heart of your insurance 
protection, we have designed this 
enhanced commercial product to 
provide an extra layer of protection 
for your habitational or investment 
property. 
 
Badger's Property Enhancement is 
two-fold -protecting your 
commercial property with 
additional special coverages and 
providing increased limits for our 
most commonly requested 
coverage extensions.

For All Commercial Policies Except Restaurants & Taverns

Extensions Limit

LimitSpecial Coverages

Endorsement Premium

Deductable

$150 
Per Location

$500

Antennas, Awnings, Canopies, Fences & Signs 

Increased Costs - Ordinance of Law

Personal Effects

Personal Property of Others

Property in Transit

Valuable Papers

Trees, Shrubs & Plants

Accounts Receivable

Money & Securities

Backup of Sewers & Drains

Recharging of Extinguishing System

Foundations, Retaining Walls, 
Piling, Piers, Wharves & Docks

Glass Breakage

$10,000

$30,000

$5,000

$20,000

$10,000

$20,000

$2,500

$20,000

$5,000

$20,000

$5,000

$5,000

Full Coverage
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Property Enhancement Endorsement
ENHANCEDPROTECTIONAs the heart of your insurance protection, we have designed this enhanced commercial product to provide an extra layer of protection for your habitational or investment property.Badger's Property Enhancement is two-fold -protecting your commercial property with additional special coverages and providing increased limits for our most commonly requested coverage extensions.
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