Property Enhancement Endorsement For All Commercial Policies Except Restaurants & Taverns



COVERAGE DETAILS

Extensions	Limit
Antennas, Awnings, Canopies, Fences & Signs	\$10,000
Increased Costs - Ordinance of Law	\$30,000
Personal Effects	\$5,000
Personal Property of Others	\$20,000
Property in Transit	\$10,000
Valuable Papers	\$20,000
Trees, Shrubs & Plants	\$2,500
Special Coverages	Limit
Accounts Receivable	\$20,000
Money & Securities	\$5,000
Backup of Sewers & Drains	\$20,000
Recharging of Extinguishing System	\$5,000
Foundations, Retaining Walls, Piling, Piers, Wharves & Docks	\$5,000
Glass Breakage	Full Coverage
Endorsement Premium	\$150 Per Location
Deductable	\$500

ENHANCED PROTECTION

As the heart of your insurance protection, we have designed this enhanced commercial product to provide an extra layer of protection for your habitational or investment property.

Badger's Property Enhancement is two-fold -protecting your commercial property with additional special coverages and providing increased limits for our most commonly requested coverage extensions.

